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SA&N MATED COUNTY

AGENDA - Planning Commissioners

Training

October 30, 2023, 5:30 pm — 7:30 pm
Oak Meeting Room
55 W. 3rd Ave
San Mateo, CA 94402

5:30 pm
6:00 pm

6:15 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm
7:25 pm

7:30 pm

l. Dinner
Il. Welcome & Introductions

Ml Presentation - Staff & Commissioner Roles and Responsibilities
- Kohar Kojayan:

IV. Panel Discussion
Panelists:
- Kohar Kojayan (Koh Planning)
- Kiristen Clements (City of San Carlos)
- Charlie Bronitsky (Foster City)
- Jonathan Fearn (Oakland)
Facilitator: Joshua Abrams (CPC)

V. Small Group Conversation
VL. Upcoming Meetings

VII. Meeting Ends



